Arte y Literatura
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Across
3. the novel
7. the artist
10. the perspective
13. the literature

Down
1. flat
2. the narrative
4. picturesque
S. painter




16. the sculpture/statue of bronze
19. the frame
20. art

0

. the talent
. prose

. to paint
11.
12.
14.
15.
17.
18.

an abstract work of art
the sculptor

the work of art

the painting

chapter

the plot



